
1. MERIT LIST: UNRESERVED
Sl. No. Roll No. Ack No Name Category REMARK

1 200052 ADMSACK13019 JESMINARA  AHMED GENERAL
2 200079 ADMSACK13149 Marami   Haloi GENERAL
3 200032 ADMSACK12893 SILPI  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
4 200055 ADMSACK13038 NABANITA  DEKA GENERAL
5 200051 ADMSACK13014 JURI  KALITA GENERAL
6 200009 ADMSACK12763 BARASA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
7 200012 ADMSACK12786 PRIYANKA  DAS SC
8 200021 ADMSACK12860 DIMPI  CHAKRABORTY GENERAL
9 200017 ADMSACK12824 MAUSUMI  BORO ST(P)

10 200129 ADMSACK13394 Barasa  Hazarika GENERAL
11 200018 ADMSACK12829 MAMI  KALITA GENERAL
12 200031 ADMSACK12887 PUJA  DAS OBC-MOBC
13 200033 ADMSACK12903 JINTU SEN DEKA GENERAL
14 200006 ADMSACK12746 RAKHI  DEVI GENERAL
15 200013 ADMSACK12798 ARCHANA  BORO ST(P)
16 200024 ADMSACK12863 Saswati  Nath OBC-MOBC
17 200054 ADMSACK13023 KANGKANA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC
18 200071 ADMSACK13130 HIMADRI  KALITA GENERAL
19 200080 ADMSACK13158 BHASWATI  BARMAN GENERAL
20 200137 ADMSACK13436 MITHISAR  BARO ST(P)
21 200141 ADMSACK13460 BARASHA  BORO ST(P)
22 200008 ADMSACK12757 JAYASRI  CHOUDHURY SC
23 200022 ADMSACK12861 PARISHMITA  DEVI GENERAL
24 200029 ADMSACK12882 SWAPNA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC
25 200046 ADMSACK12982 JAKIR  HUSSAIN GENERAL

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Category REMARK
1 200105 ADMSACK13296 NIKITA   TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
2 200109 ADMSACK13311 LAXMI MAYA CHETRY OBC-MOBC
3 200149 ADMSACK13461 BARNALI   DAS OBC-MOBC
4 200002 ADMSACK12724 RUBY  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
5 200011 ADMSACK12783 MRIDUL  NATH OBC-MOBC
6 200001 ADMSACK12721 MANJIT  DAS OBC-MOBC
7 200065 ADMSACK13097 SAGARIKA  DAS OBC-MOBC
8 200074 ADMSACK13136 PRITY  SAHA OBC-MOBC
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2. MERIT LIST: OBC/MOBC



Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Category REMARK
1 200091 ADMSACK13192 NISHAMONI  MEDHI SC
2 200118 ADMSACK13340 ISHANI  DAS SC
3 200146 ADMSACK13487 SAGARIKA  HALOI SC
4 200059 ADMSACK13075 Abhishek  Sutradhar SC

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Category REMARK
1 200010 ADMSACK12771 PURABI  BORO ST(P)
2 200130 ADMSACK13396 KHANTHAI JEUTI RAMCHIARY ST(P)
3 200026 ADMSACK12873 CHANDAMA  BORO ST(P)
4 200027 ADMSACK12875 KRISHMA  BORO ST(P)
5 200056 ADMSACK13039 DHA RITRI  BARO ST(P)

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Category REMARK
1 200003 ADMSACK12729 TAMANNA  KHANAM GENERAL
2 200010 ADMSACK12771 PURABI  BORO ST(P)
3 200034 ADMSACK12905 TRISHNA MANI SARMA GENERAL
4 200049 ADMSACK13008 ANAMIKA  BAISHYA GENERAL
5 200072 ADMSACK13133 HIMAKSHI  BARMAN GENERAL
6 200094 ADMSACK13198 JURIMANI  KALITA GENERAL
7 200105 ADMSACK13296 NIKITA   TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
8 200109 ADMSACK13311 LAXMI MAYA CHETRY OBC-MOBC
9 200130 ADMSACK13396 KHANTHAI JEUTI RAMCHIARY ST(P)

10 200149 ADMSACK13461 BARNALI   DAS OBC-MOBC
11 200002 ADMSACK12724 RUBY  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC
12 200011 ADMSACK12783 MRIDUL  NATH OBC-MOBC
13 200041 ADMSACK12948 NIKU MANI TALUKDAR GENERAL
14 200044 ADMSACK12969 HIMASHREE  SHARMA GENERAL
15 200050 ADMSACK13010 MADHUSMITA  DEKA GENERAL
16 200078 ADMSACK13146 DIMPI  TALUKDAR GENERAL
17 200091 ADMSACK13192 NISHAMONI  MEDHI SC
18 200118 ADMSACK13340 ISHANI  DAS SC
19 200125 ADMSACK13377 Kanti  Das GENERAL
20 200133 ADMSACK13429 MUNNU  JHA GENERAL
21 200140 ADMSACK13453 ABU BAKKAR  SIDDIQUE GENERAL
22 200146 ADMSACK13487 SAGARIKA  HALOI SC
23 200001 ADMSACK12721 MANJIT  DAS OBC-MOBC
24 200026 ADMSACK12873 CHANDAMA  BORO ST(P)
25 200047 ADMSACK12985 SIKHAMANI  KALITA GENERAL
26 200059 ADMSACK13075 Abhishek  Sutradhar SC
27 200062 ADMSACK13081 DHANASRI  KALITA GENERAL
28 200063 ADMSACK13090 Sima  Choudhury GENERAL
29 200065 ADMSACK13097 SAGARIKA  DAS OBC-MOBC
30 200067 ADMSACK13110 Riju  Baishya SC
31 200073 ADMSACK13134 BIKRAM  DAS GENERAL
32 200074 ADMSACK13136 PRITY  SAHA OBC-MOBC

4. MERIT LIST: ST(P)

3. MERIT LIST: SC

5. MERIT LIST: ST(H) - NIL

6. WAITING LIST: UNRESERVED 



33 200085 ADMSACK13169 SAGARIKA  SARMA GENERAL
34 200090 ADMSACK13191 TAMZIDA  BEGUM GENERAL
35 200093 ADMSACK13196 NAYAN JYOTI SAHARIA GENERAL
36 200134 ADMSACK13430 SUSMITA  ROY OBC-MOBC
37 200005 ADMSACK12733 NAVASMITA  HALOI GENERAL
38 200015 ADMSACK12816 MARJINA  KHATUN GENERAL
39 200016 ADMSACK12822 PALLABI  BARMAH GENERAL
40 200027 ADMSACK12875 KRISHMA  BORO ST(P)
41 200028 ADMSACK12878 ANINDITA  DEKA GENERAL
42 200045 ADMSACK12974 CHAYANIKA  DAS GENERAL
43 200056 ADMSACK13039 DHA RITRI  BARO ST(P)
44 200064 ADMSACK13095 SYEDA SEHNAZ  HUSSAIN GENERAL
45 200075 ADMSACK13138 RIMA  KALITA GENERAL
46 200092 ADMSACK13193 SANGEETA  BARMAN OBC-MOBC
47 200119 ADMSACK13342 GITARTHI  DEKA GENERAL
48 200128 ADMSACK13387 Himasri   Das GENERAL
49 200138 ADMSACK13444 MANIKA  SARKAR SC
50 200142 ADMSACK13463 NALANI   RABHA ST(P)
51 200144 ADMSACK13473 GULHANARA  BEGUM GENERAL
52 200148 ADMSACK12965 MANASHI   DAS SC
53 200014 ADMSACK12814 MINAKSHI  BAISHYA SC
54 200020 ADMSACK12844 ANKITA  SARMA GENERAL
55 200036 ADMSACK12914 RANJAN  BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC
56 200039 ADMSACK12937 SMITASRI  SAHARIA GENERAL
57 200040 ADMSACK12939 PAMPI  DEKA GENERAL
58 200053 ADMSACK13021 BARASHA  BAYAN GENERAL
59 200058 ADMSACK13074 KASTURI  KALITA GENERAL
60 200082 ADMSACK13163 SEWALI   BARMAN GENERAL
61 200087 ADMSACK13180 HIMASRI  UZIR GENERAL
62 200089 ADMSACK13185 RUNJUMA  BEGUM GENERAL
63 200098 ADMSACK13234 HIRAMANI  HALOI SC
64 200103 ADMSACK13292 CHANDRAMA  KALITA GENERAL
65 200106 ADMSACK13301 NANDITA  DAS OBC-MOBC
66 200127 ADMSACK13381 RIMA  NATH OBC-MOBC
67 200131 ADMSACK13399 TAPAN  GOYARY ST(P)
68 200147 ADMSACK13494 NARAYAN  BASUMATARY ST(P)
69 200004 ADMSACK12731 TORALI  BORO ST(P)
70 200035 ADMSACK12911 DEBASISH  UZIR OBC-MOBC
71 200037 ADMSACK12932 BHAGYASHREE  NATH OBC-MOBC
72 200038 ADMSACK12934 MARTINA  ROY OBC-MOBC
73 200048 ADMSACK12992 JAYASHREE  DEKA GENERAL
74 200057 ADMSACK13070 SUMITA  DAS SC
75 200066 ADMSACK13106 RIYA  SAHA GENERAL
76 200077 ADMSACK13141 KAKALI  DAS OBC-MOBC
77 200100 ADMSACK13251 RASHMI  BARO ST(P)
78 200104 ADMSACK13293 Jayshree  Kalita GENERAL
79 200120 ADMSACK13343 BILKIS   YESMIN GENERAL
80 200121 ADMSACK13344 NABINA   SUBBA GENERAL
81 200122 ADMSACK13346 KHUSHIDA   NAZMIN GENERAL
82 200139 ADMSACK13450 LUNA  SWARGIARY ST(P)
83 200060 ADMSACK13077 DHRITISMITA  BAYAN GENERAL
84 200076 ADMSACK13139 SEWALI  KALITA GENERAL



85 200083 ADMSACK13164 MANIKA  SWARGIARY ST(P)
86 200111 ADMSACK13316 ELIZA  BRAHMA ST(P)
87 200117 ADMSACK13338 BASANTA  KALITA GENERAL
88 200124 ADMSACK13356 POLI  KALITA GENERAL
89 200132 ADMSACK13412 SIMA  MANDAL SC
90 200043 ADMSACK12968 BHRITURAJ  DEKA GENERAL
91 200068 ADMSACK13111 DIBIKA  BASUMATARY ST(P)
92 200081 ADMSACK13162 DHANJIT  KALITA GENERAL
93 200096 ADMSACK13215 JWNGSAR   BORO ST(P)
94 200107 ADMSACK13307 HAFIJA   BEGUM GENERAL
95 200123 ADMSACK13348 SUNUSMITA  BARMAN OBC-MOBC
96 200143 ADMSACK13470 KANGKANA  BAISHYA GENERAL
97 200042 ADMSACK12967 PAKIJA  BEGUM GENERAL
98 200069 ADMSACK13116 DHRITISMITA  TALUKDAR GENERAL
99 200114 ADMSACK13330 BANDANA   RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

100 200136 ADMSACK13433 Mani   Baishya GENERAL
101 200030 ADMSACK12885 DIPAMANI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC
102 200113 ADMSACK13328 BARSHA  BHATTARAI OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Name Category REMARK
1 200134 ADMSACK13430 SUSMITA  ROY OBC-MOBC
2 200092 ADMSACK13193 SANGEETA  BARMAN OBC-MOBC
3 200036 ADMSACK12914 RANJAN  BEZBARUAH OBC-MOBC
4 200106 ADMSACK13301 NANDITA  DAS OBC-MOBC
5 200127 ADMSACK13381 RIMA  NATH OBC-MOBC
6 200035 ADMSACK12911 DEBASISH  UZIR OBC-MOBC
7 200037 ADMSACK12932 BHAGYASHREE  NATH OBC-MOBC
8 200038 ADMSACK12934 MARTINA  ROY OBC-MOBC
9 200077 ADMSACK13141 KAKALI  DAS OBC-MOBC

10 200123 ADMSACK13348 SUNUSMITA  BARMAN OBC-MOBC
11 200114 ADMSACK13330 BANDANA   RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC
12 200030 ADMSACK12885 DIPAMANI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC
13 200113 ADMSACK13328 BARSHA  BHATTARAI OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Name Category REMARK
1 200067 ADMSACK13110 Riju  Baishya SC
2 200138 ADMSACK13444 MANIKA  SARKAR SC
3 200148 ADMSACK12965 MANASHI   DAS SC
4 200014 ADMSACK12814 MINAKSHI  BAISHYA SC
5 200098 ADMSACK13234 HIRAMANI  HALOI SC
6 200057 ADMSACK13070 SUMITA  DAS SC
7 200132 ADMSACK13412 SIMA  MANDAL SC

Sl. No. Roll. No. Ack No Name Category REMARK
1 200142 ADMSACK13463 NALANI   RABHA ST(P)
2 200131 ADMSACK13399 TAPAN  GOYARY ST(P)
3 200147 ADMSACK13494 NARAYAN  BASUMATARY ST(P)

7. WAITING LIST: OBC/MOBC

8. WAITING LIST- SC: 

9. WAITING LIST-ST(P): 



4 200004 ADMSACK12731 TORALI  BORO ST(P)
5 200100 ADMSACK13251 RASHMI  BARO ST(P)
6 200139 ADMSACK13450 LUNA  SWARGIARY ST(P)
7 200083 ADMSACK13164 MANIKA  SWARGIARY ST(P)
8 200111 ADMSACK13316 ELIZA  BRAHMA ST(P)
9 200068 ADMSACK13111 DIBIKA  BASUMATARY ST(P)

10 200096 ADMSACK13215 JWNGSAR   BORO ST(P)

NB: 
*The reserved seat of Economically Weaker Section (EWS), Specially able Person (DA) and Extra 
Curricular Activity (EC) category candidates will be filled from Unreserved Waiting list on merit basis 
subject to fulfillment of relevant documents as per government reservation policy.
*The details regarding admission procedure will be available on 04-10-2021 in University Website.

10. WAITING LIST-ST(H): NIL


